FORM PTO-1595 (Modified)

11-24-1999

Docket No.: 187-22

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

•	11/17/21	
MM	m_{ij}	101007706

191201	100		
To The Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please Record the attached original documents or copy thereof.		
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies):		
Antti RUHA	Name: Polar Electro Oy		
Uistintie 21 A,			
FIN-90550 Oulu,	Internal Address: Professorinitie 5,		
Finland	FIN-90440 Kempele		
	Finland		
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies) Yes_X_ No			
3. Nature of conveyance:	Street Address:		
X Assignment Merger			
Security Agreement Change of Name	City: State: Zip:		
Security Agreement Change of Name			
Other			
Execution Date: October 9, 1999	Additional names(s) & address(es)? YesX_ No		
 4. Application number(s) or registration numbers: If this document is being filed together with a new application A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/412,485 	on, the execution date of the application is: B. Patent No.(s):		
Additional numbers attached:	YesX No		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: _1		
concerning document should be mailed:	7 Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ _40.00		
Name: A. Thomas Kammer, Esq.	7 Total 1 66 (67 61 10 5.41)		
Antonia I Adding a Lla Connaga Dagan Lla D	X Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be		
Internal Address: Hoffmann & Baron, LLP	credited or debited to deposit account.		
6900 Jericho Turnpike	Authorized to be charged to deposit account.		
Syosset, New York 11791	8. Deposit account no: <u>08-2461</u>		
DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature,	mation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of		
A. Thomas Kammer	m/Kang 11/15/99		
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date		
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:2			

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Antti RUHA	
Uistintie 21 A	
FIN-90550 Oulu	
Finland	
has invented certain new and useful improvements in Method of measuring vital function measuring device application for (I/We have madeor am/are about 10 make) Patent of the United States of America:	
AND WHEREAS. POLAR ELECTRO OY	
Professorintie 5, FIN-90440 Kempele, Finland	
desirous of acquiring an interest therein and in the Letters Patent to be obtained therefor from United States; NOW THEREFORE, be it known by all whom it may concern, that for and in considerate	
OneDollars (\$1,-	
to me in hand paid, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged I	
have assigned, sold, and set over, and by these presents do hereby assign, sell, and set over unto t POLAR ELECTRO OY	:he said
*right, title, and interest in and to the said invass fully set forth and described in the:	ention.
Delete a) specification prepared and executed by on the day of, 19 inapplicable wording b) application filed on the 5th day of Oct., 19 99 , Serial No preparatory to obtaining Letters Patent therefor; said invention, application and Letters Paten	
held and enjoyed by the said POLAR ELECTRO OY	
for their own use and behoof, and for their legal representatives, to the full end of the	
for which said Letters Patent are granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been helme had this assignment and sale not been made.	
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, hereunto set hand and affix seal	<u>99</u>
1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	1.1-
(Inventor's full Signature)	

PATENT
RECORDED: 11/17/1999 REEL: 010391 FRAME: 0337

^{*} State whether the full and exclusive right, or what part of the whole interest is assigned.